VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Visual Fault Locators
Optical Fiber Damage/Break Locator
Whether installing or troubleshooting, the Visual Fault
Locator (VFL) is an essential tool that quickly and easily
locates problem areas in fiber cables. By pinpointing the

Safety 1992, EN 61010-2, CE
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) with 1.25 mm
adapter
FFL-100
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) FFL-050
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-100 FFL-U12
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-050 FFL-050-U12
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-100
Fiber Troubleshooting & Verification
Red illumination indicating fiber damage/bend
Applications